Stage 2 Creative Arts 2016

Important Dates

Practical Skills (Folio)

Thursday 28th September  
- Last day for Practical Skills submission

Friday 30th September  

- School Online results opens on SACE site

Monday 24th October 

– Courier bags sent from SACE

Thursday 3rd November 
– Schools Online results due to SACE

· All work packaged for courier

Friday 4th November 

– All work sent off by courier

Product and Investigation(s)

Thursday 19th May

- Investigation 1 Due

Thursday 16th June 

– Product 1 Due
Thursday 8th September 
– Investigation 2 Due*
Thursday 29th September 
– Product 2 Due
Friday 4th November 
– Last day for Product and Investigation submissions

- Schools Online opens on SACE site

Friday 11th November 

– Results Submitted

Monday 14th November 
– Moderated samples chosen

Wednesday 16th November 
– Samples packaged

Thursday 17th November  
- Samples sent off by courier
*If completing two “shorter” Investigations of 750-1000 words

